Patel Hospital Civil Lines Jalandhar Report for Kidney Transplantation Patient for the Period April 2023

	Recipient's		Donor's								
No	Name/Father Name and Addr es s	Age	Name/Father Name and Address	Age	Name of the approved Authorized Committee/Compen ent Authority	Date of Admission	Date of Discharge	Name of Surgeon and speciality	Date of surgery	Related/ unrelatd	Remarks
	Mr. Kuldip Singh, S/o- Late Sh. Kashmir Singh,R/o- Vill- Sham Nagar, Amritsar- Punjab.	38 yrs/M	Mrs. Amandeep Kaur, W/o- Sh. Kuldip Singh, R/o- Vill- Sham Nagar, Amritsar- Punjab.	34yrs/ F	Patel Hospital Jalandhar	04-04-2023	11-04-2023	Dr.Swapan Sood M.S.,M.Ch (Transplant Surgeon)	06-04-2023	Related Husband (Recipient) & Wife (Donor)	ID Proof/ CDC Cross match





COMPETENT AUTHORITY OF PATEL HOSPITAL JALANDHAR [Under Section 2 (C) of THota Rules 2014] Form 19

Whereas the joint application has been made by below mentioned person for removal of kidney from a related live donor for transplantation in term of section 9(3) of human organ act 1994. Certificate by competent authority(as defined at rule 2(c)) for Indian near realtive, other than spouse, cases.

This is to certify that as per application in form -11 transplantation of $\frac{2}{2}$ (Name o organ or tissue) form living donor who is a near relative of the recipient under the transplant of human organ Act, 1994(42 to 1994), submitted on $\frac{3}{2}$, $\frac{1}{2}$, \frac

Detail of Recipient Name. Mar. Kul dif Singh Age/Sex	Name Age/Sex D/o,S/o, Address: <u>P.o</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> Hospital	Sham Nagar 1201, Pungab- 601 Reg. No. 455230
Relation of donor with Recipient	Husband and	wife
Pitel Hospital vt Ltd.	OMPETENT AUTHORITY OF PATEL HOSPITAL JALANDHAR	Pate
RECIPIENT	PROPOSED DONOR	Civil Lines Jalandhar DONOR
P	ROPOSED RECIPIENT	

(Photo of Recipient & Donor must be signed and stamped across the photo after affixing)

permission is granted, as to the best of knowledge of the members of the committee, donation is out of their being near relative and there is no financial transaction between recipient and donor and tere is no pressure on/coercion of donor.

Permission is with held pending submission of following documents.....

	Dr. S. K. Sharma		
Permission is not granted for the following reasons			
	PM.C. No. 6120		
	Laparoscopic & Cancer Surgeon		
Date and place 33,2023	1 ann		
· ((signature and stamp of competent authority)		

Whereas I have considered the medical certification from the treating physician, Dr. Manoj Chaudhary, Jalandhar, certifying that the recipient is suffering from the End Stage of Renal Disease (ESRD) and require kidney transplantation for survival.

And whereas I have gone through the circumstances and documents of donation from a live relation, (Spousal Donor) the kidney transplantation between the above mentioned donor and recipient in Patel Hospital is approved.

Ilma

Dr. S.K Sharma Managing Director Patel Hoapital Jalandhar Date:

Dr. S. K. Sharma M.S.

P.M.C. No. 6120 Laparoscopic & Cancer Surgeon

PROPOSED DONOR ROPOSED RECIPIEN

Patel Hospital Pvt. Ltd.

riterion in which held pending subr